
Soulful Spreads
S P R E A D I N G  H O P E .  N O U R I S H I N G  L I V E S .

Coffee

Latte
Cappuccino 
Espresso
Flat white
Long black
Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Tea

Earl grey
English breakfast
Green
Chamomile
Lemon-ginger 
Karak Chai

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

Milkshakes
Vanilla
Chocolate
Mango
Biscoff

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50

Something to bite

Cheese toastie
Cheese tomato toastie
Gourment toastie

$4.00
$4.50
$5.50

Catering options available. Please inquire with cafe staff or call  Tia on 0406 214 899

*Alternate milk
available at $0.50

Muffins
Banana Bread
Cookies (2 pieces)

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

We are open Monday, Wednesday and Thursday
8:30am - 12:00pm

Payment by Cash or Eftpos available
Note - Eftpos Charges applied at 1.3% 


