

Soulful Spreads

SPREADING HOPE. NOURISHING LIVES.

Coffee	Tea
COLICC	

Latte	\$4.00	Earl grey	\$3.50
Cappuccino	\$4.00	English breakfast	\$3.50
Espresso	\$4.00	Green	\$3.50
Flat white	\$4.00	Chamomile	\$3.50
Long black	\$4.00	Lemon-ginger	\$3.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.00	Karak Chai	\$3.50
Chai Latte	\$4.00		

Milkshakes

Vanilla	\$5.50
Chocolate	\$5.50
Mango	\$5.50
Biscoff	\$6.50

*Alternate milk available at \$0.50



Something to bite

Cheese toastie	\$4.00	Muffins	\$3.00
Cheese tomato toastie	\$4.50	Banana Bread	\$3.00
Gourment toastie	\$5.50	Cookies (2 pieces)	\$3.00

We are open Monday, Wednesday and Thursday 8:30am - 12:00pm

> Payment by Cash or Eftpos available Note - Eftpos Charges applied at 1.3%